brec@brecrealty.com

Precio: $599,000 Numero de MLS: A11222669  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S MIAMI AVE Unit 2903, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 977
 Unidad: 2903    HOA Fees: $864    Año construido: 2014

 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO CONDO    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO CONDO

BEAUTIFUL NEW 1 BEDROOM, 1 BATH UNIT IN BRICKELL AT MILLECENTO, CREATED BY CARLOS OTT AND
DESIGNED BY PINIFARINA. WHITE TILES THROUGHOUT THE UNIT. HIGH RISE BUILDING IN THE HEART OF
MARYBRICKELL VILLAGE, ITALIAN CABINETRY, PRIME APPLIANCES.